Funds Application Report - 13th Mortgage Trust
Jun 2019
Payment Calculation Date

Interest Rate Series A

Interest Rate Series B

Interest Rate Series C

Beginning day, current Accrual Period
Ending day, current Accrual Period
Payment Date

Number of days in Accrual Period

Principal Balance of the Group of Morlgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection
Period just ended (1).

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the close of the last day of the
Collection Period just ended

Max Senior Feas and Expenses
First day of the Collection Period just ended
L.ast day of the Collection Period just ended

Number of days in the Collection Period
Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Accrual Period

Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period

Principal Balance of Series C at the beginning of the Accrual Period
Fees and Expenses

Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:

Servicing Fae!

Commission of the Payment Agent:

Local Supervision Fee SEC
Local Stock Exchange Fee:
Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent:

Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS):

Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBEMS):

Total Fees and Expenses

Series A Interest Reserve Account (at close of the Collection Period just ended)
Series A Allocation of the Letter of Credit

Searies A Interest Reserve Required Balance:

Total Series A Interest Reserve Account more balance of Letter of Credit
Series B Interest Reserve Account (at close of the Collection Period just ended)
Series B Allocation of the Letter of Credit

Series B Interest Resarve Required Balance:

Total Series B Interest Reserve Account more balance of Letter of Credit

Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Peried just ended)

Available Funds Cutoff Balance plus payments from Interest Reserve Accounts
Less

Senior Fees and Expenses:

Series A Interest Payment:

Deposils lo the Series A Interest Reserve Account (Series A Interest Reserve Deficiency Amount):
Series A Target Principal:

Series B Interest Payment:

Deposits to the Series B Interest Reserve Account (Series B Interest Reserva Deficiancy Amount):
Series C Interest, as long as a Trigger Event is net in effect:

Series C Accrued Interest, as long as a Trigger Event is not in effect:

Series B Target Principal Payment, as long as a Trigger Event is not in effact:

Series B Accrued Target Principal Payment, as long as a Trigger Event is not in effect;

Series A Additional Principal Payment;

Series B Additional Principal Payment:

Subordinated Fees and Expenses

5 fincipal Payment:
r Trustee Incentive Fee:
e

£ -
EMILIO PIMENTEL

June 3, 2019
4.6500%
6.5000%
8.5000%

May 4, 2019
June 2, 2018
June 10, 2018
30

37.263,300.28
37,072,739.87

36,816,266.58

64,175.68
May 1, 2019
May 31, 2019
31
31,518,015.82
3.726,381.66
200,000.00

4,010.98
40,108:80
200549
0.00

0.00

0.00
280.77
140.38

46,547 .42

47768
364,000.00
334 ,878.92

364 477 68
538.76
40,000.00
37,263.82

40,538.78
427,234.54

832,250.98

46,547 42
122,132 3
0.00

144 156.07
20,184.57
0.00
6,375.00
0.00
87,838.17
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



